Special Offers for Milling and Drilling Solutions...
2019
P R O M O  P A C K
W I N T E R  /  S P R I N G
VALID THROUGH
June 30, 2019
2
Established in April 2014, KPTI unifies two of the world’s leading cutting tool manufacturers,

DRV Magic Drill - 2D Kits
Includes (1) Drill and (10) Inside Inserts and (10) Outside Inserts
Choose Your Drill Size and 1 of 2 Insert Combinations
Pick 1
Drill Body
Part Number
Cutting
Dia.
Shank
Dia.
Pick 1 of 2  Combinations for Inside and Outside Inserts Kit Part Number
(Use  when Ordering)
Inside Edge Insert Insert
Grade Outside Edge Insert Insert
Grade
S075-DRV0562-2-04 0.562" 0.750"
SCMT040209-GM-I PR1535 SCMT040205-GM-E CA520D S075DRV0562204GM KIT
SCMT040209-SM-I PR1535 SCMT040205-SM-E PR1225 S075DRV0562204SM KIT
S075-DRV0625-2-05 0.625" 0.750"
SCMT050210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-GM-E CA520D S075DRV0625205GM KIT
SCMT050210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-SM-E PR1225 S075DRV0625205SM KIT
S075-DRV0656-2-05 0.656" 0.750"
SCMT050210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-GM-E CA520D S075DRV0656205GM KIT
SCMT050210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-SM-E PR1225 S075DRV0656205SM KIT
S100-DRV0688-2-05 0.688" 1.000"
SCMT050210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0688205GM KIT
SCMT050210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0688205SM KIT
S100-DRV0750-2-06 0.750" 1.000"
SCMT060210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0750206GM KIT
SCMT060210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0750206SM KIT
S100-DRV0812-2-06 0.812" 1.000"
SCMT060210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0812206GM KIT
SCMT060210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0812206SM KIT
S100-DRV0875-2-06 0.875" 1.000"
SCMT060210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0875206GM KIT
SCMT060210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0875206SM KIT
S100-DRV0938-2-07 0.938" 1.000"
SCMT070310-GM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0938207GM KIT
SCMT070310-SM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0938207SM KIT
S100-DRV0984-2-07 0.984" 1.000"
SCMT070310-GM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0984207GM KIT
SCMT070310-SM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0984207SM KIT
S100-DRV1000-2-07 1.000" 1.000"
SCMT070310-GM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-GM-E CA520D S100DRV1000207GM KIT
SCMT070310-SM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV1000207SM KIT
S125DRV1062-2-09 1.062" 1.250"
SCMT090410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-GM-E CA520D S125DRV1062209GM KIT
SCMT090410-SM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-SM-E PR1225 S125DRV1062209SM KIT
S125DRV1125-2-09 1.125" 1.250"
SCMT090410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-GM-E CA520D S125DRV1125209GM KIT
SCMT090410-SM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-SM-E PR1225 S125DRV1125209SM KIT
S125DRV1188-2-09 1.188" 1.250"
SCMT090410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-GM-E CA520D S125DRV1188209GM KIT
SCMT090410-SM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-SM-E PR1225 S125DRV1188209SM KIT
S150DRV1250-2-09 1.250" 1.500"
SCMT090410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-GM-E CA520D S150DRV1250209GM KIT

DRV Magic Drill - 3D Kits
Includes (1) Drill and (10) Inside Inserts and (10) Outside Inserts
Choose Your Drill Size and 1 of 2 Insert Combinations
Pick 1
Drill Body
Part Number
Cutting
Dia.
Shank
Dia.
Pick 1 of 2  Combinations for Inside and Outside Inserts Kit Part Number
(Use  when Ordering)
Inside Edge Insert Insert
Grade Outside Edge Insert Insert
Grade
S075-DRV0562-3-04 0.562" 0.750"
SCMT040209-GM-I PR1535 SCMT040205-GM-E CA520D S075DRV0562304GM KIT
SCMT040209-SM-I PR1535 SCMT040205-SM-E PR1225 S075DRV0562304SM KIT
S075-DRV0625-3-05 0.625" 0.750"
SCMT050210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-GM-E CA520D S075DRV0625305GM KIT
SCMT050210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-SM-E PR1225 S075DRV0625305SM KIT
S075-DRV0656-3-05 0.656" 0.750"
SCMT050210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-GM-E CA520D S075DRV0656305GM KIT
SCMT050210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-SM-E PR1225 S075DRV0656305SM KIT
S100-DRV0688-3-05 0.688" 1.000"
SCMT050210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0688305GM KIT
SCMT050210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0688305SM KIT
S100-DRV0750-3-06 0.750" 1.000"
SCMT060210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0750306GM KIT
SCMT060210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0750306SM KIT
S100-DRV0812-3-06 0.812" 1.000"
SCMT060210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0812306GM KIT
SCMT060210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0812306SM KIT
S100-DRV0875-3-06 0.875" 1.000"
SCMT060210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0875306GM KIT
SCMT060210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0875306SM KIT
S100-DRV0938-3-07 0.938" 1.000"
SCMT070310-GM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0938307GM KIT
SCMT070310-SM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0938307SM KIT
S100-DRV0984-3-07 0.984" 1.000"
SCMT070310-GM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0984307GM KIT
SCMT070310-SM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0984307SM KIT
S100-DRV1000-3-07 1.000" 1.000"
SCMT070310-GM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-GM-E CA520D S100DRV1000307GM KIT
SCMT070310-SM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV1000307SM KIT
S125DRV1062-3-09 1.062" 1.250"
SCMT090410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-GM-E CA520D S125DRV1062309GM KIT
SCMT090410-SM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-SM-E PR1225 S125DRV1062309SM KIT
S125DRV1125-3-09 1.125" 1.250"
SCMT090410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-GM-E CA520D S125DRV1125309GM KIT
SCMT090410-SM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-SM-E PR1225 S125DRV1125309SM KIT
S125DRV1188-3-09 1.188" 1.250"
SCMT090410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-GM-E CA520D S125DRV1188309GM KIT
SCMT090410-SM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-SM-E PR1225 S125DRV1188309SM KIT
S150DRV1250-3-09 1.250" 1.500"
SCMT090410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-GM-E CA520D S150DRV1250309GM KIT

DRV Magic Drill - 4D Kits
Includes (1) Drill and (10) Inside Inserts and (10) Outside Inserts
Choose Your Drill Size and 1 of 2 Insert Combinations
Pick 1
Drill Body
Part Number
Cutting
Dia.
Shank
Dia.
Pick 1 of 2  Combinations for Inside and Outside Inserts Kit Part Number
(Use  when Ordering)
Inside Edge Insert Insert
Grade Outside Edge Insert Insert
Grade
S075-DRV0562-4-04 0.562" 0.750"
SCMT040209-GM-I PR1535 SCMT040205-GM-E CA520D S075DRV0562404GM KIT
SCMT040209-SM-I PR1535 SCMT040205-SM-E PR1225 S075DRV0562404SM KIT
S075-DRV0625-4-05 0.625" 0.750"
SCMT050210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-GM-E CA520D S075DRV0625405GM KIT
SCMT050210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-SM-E PR1225 S075DRV0625405SM KIT
S075-DRV0656-4-05 0.656" 0.750"
SCMT050210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-GM-E CA520D S075DRV0656405GM KIT
SCMT050210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-SM-E PR1225 S075DRV0656405SM KIT
S100-DRV0688-4-05 0.688" 1.000"
SCMT050210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0688405GM KIT
SCMT050210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0688405SM KIT
S100-DRV0750-4-06 0.750" 1.000"
SCMT060210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0750406GM KIT
SCMT060210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0750406SM KIT
S100-DRV0812-4-06 0.812" 1.000"
SCMT060210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0812406GM KIT
SCMT060210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0812406SM KIT
S100-DRV0875-4-06 0.875" 1.000"
SCMT060210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0875406GM KIT
SCMT060210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0875406SM KIT
S100-DRV0938-4-07 0.938" 1.000"
SCMT070310-GM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0938407GM KIT
SCMT070310-SM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0938407SM KIT
S100-DRV0984-4-07 0.984" 1.000"
SCMT070310-GM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0984407GM KIT
SCMT070310-SM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0984407SM KIT
S100-DRV1000-4-07 1.000" 1.000"
SCMT070310-GM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-GM-E CA520D S100DRV1000407GM KIT
SCMT070310-SM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV1000407SM KIT
S125DRV1062-4-09 1.062" 1.250"
SCMT090410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-GM-E CA520D S125DRV1062409GM KIT
SCMT090410-SM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-SM-E PR1225 S125DRV1062409SM KIT
S125DRV1125-4-09 1.125" 1.250"
SCMT090410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-GM-E CA520D S125DRV1125409GM KIT
SCMT090410-SM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-SM-E PR1225 S125DRV1125409SM KIT
S125DRV1188-4-09 1.188" 1.250"
SCMT090410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-GM-E CA520D S125DRV1188409GM KIT
SCMT090410-SM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-SM-E PR1225 S125DRV1188409SM KIT
S150DRV1250-4-09 1.250" 1.500"
SCMT090410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-GM-E CA520D S150DRV1250409GM KIT

DRV Magic Drill - 5D Kits
Includes (1) Drill and (10) Inside Inserts and (10) Outside Inserts
Choose Your Drill Size and 1 of 2 Insert Combinations
Pick 1
Drill Body
Part Number
Cutting
Dia.
Shank
Dia.
Pick 1 of 2  Combinations for Inside and Outside Inserts Kit Part Number
(Use  when Ordering)
Inside Edge Insert Insert
Grade Outside Edge Insert Insert
Grade
S075-DRV0562-5-04 0.562" 0.750"
SCMT040209-GM-I PR1535 SCMT040205-GM-E CA520D S075DRV0562504GM KIT
SCMT040209-SM-I PR1535 SCMT040205-SM-E PR1225 S075DRV0562504SM KIT
S075-DRV0625-5-05 0.625" 0.750"
SCMT050210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-GM-E CA520D S075DRV0625505GM KIT
SCMT050210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-SM-E PR1225 S075DRV0625505SM KIT
S075-DRV0656-5-05 0.656" 0.750"
SCMT050210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-GM-E CA520D S075DRV0656505GM KIT
SCMT050210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-SM-E PR1225 S075DRV0656505SM KIT
S100-DRV0688-5-05 0.688" 1.000"
SCMT050210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0688505GM KIT
SCMT050210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0688505SM KIT
S100-DRV0750-5-06 0.750" 1.000"
SCMT060210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0750506GM KIT
SCMT060210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0750506SM KIT
S100-DRV0812-5-06 0.812" 1.000"
SCMT060210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0812506GM KIT
SCMT060210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0812506SM KIT
S100-DRV0875-5-06 0.875" 1.000"
SCMT060210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0875506GM KIT
SCMT060210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0875506SM KIT
S100-DRV0938-5-07 0.938" 1.000"
SCMT070310-GM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0938507GM KIT
SCMT070310-SM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0938507SM KIT
S100-DRV0984-5-07 0.984" 1.000"
SCMT070310-GM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0984507GM KIT
SCMT070310-SM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0984507SM KIT
S100-DRV1000-5-07 1.000" 1.000"
SCMT070310-GM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-GM-E CA520D S100DRV1000507GM KIT
SCMT070310-SM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV1000507SM KIT
S125DRV1062-5-09 1.062" 1.250"
SCMT090410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-GM-E CA520D S125DRV1062509GM KIT
SCMT090410-SM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-SM-E PR1225 S125DRV1062509SM KIT
S125DRV1125-5-09 1.125" 1.250"
SCMT090410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-GM-E CA520D S125DRV1125509GM KIT
SCMT090410-SM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-SM-E PR1225 S125DRV1125509SM KIT
S125DRV1188-5-09 1.188" 1.250"
SCMT090410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-GM-E CA520D S125DRV1188509GM KIT
SCMT090410-SM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-SM-E PR1225 S125DRV1188509SM KIT
S150DRV1250-5-09 1.250" 1.500"
SCMT090410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-GM-E CA520D S150DRV1250509GM KIT

0
The above values are estimates.
These values may change due to machine, workpiece, clamping power, and cutting conditions
Pick 1
Drill Body
Part Number
Cutting
Dia.
Shank
Dia.
Pick 1 of 2  Combinations for Inside and Outside Inserts Kit Part Number
(Use  when Ordering)
Inside Edge Insert Insert
Grade Outside Edge Insert Insert
Grade
S075-DRV0562-6-04 0.562" 0.750"
SCMT040209-GM-I PR1535 SCMT040205-GM-E CA520D S075DRV0562604GM KIT
SCMT040209-SM-I PR1535 SCMT040205-SM-E PR1225 S075DRV0562604SM KIT
S075-DRV0625-6-05 0.625" 0.750"
SCMT050210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-GM-E CA520D S075DRV0625605GM KIT
SCMT050210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-SM-E PR1225 S075DRV0625605SM KIT
S075-DRV0656-6-05 0.656" 0.750"
SCMT050210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-GM-E CA520D S075DRV0656605GM KIT
SCMT050210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-SM-E PR1225 S075DRV0656605SM KIT
S100-DRV0688-6-05 0.688" 1.000"
SCMT050210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0688605GM KIT
SCMT050210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0688605SM KIT
S100-DRV0750-6-06 0.750" 1.000"
SCMT060210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0750606GM KIT
SCMT060210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0750606SM KIT
S100-DRV0812-6-06 0.812" 1.000"
SCMT060210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0812606GM KIT
SCMT060210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0812606SM KIT
S100-DRV0875-6-06 0.875" 1.000"
SCMT060210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0875606GM KIT
SCMT060210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0875606SM KIT
S100-DRV0938-6-07 0.938" 1.000"
SCMT070310-GM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0938607GM KIT
SCMT070310-SM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0938607SM KIT
S100-DRV0984-6-07 0.984" 1.000"
SCMT070310-GM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0984607GM KIT
SCMT070310-SM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0984607SM KIT
S100-DRV1000-6-07 1.000" 1.000"
SCMT070310-GM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-GM-E CA520D S100DRV1000607GM KIT
SCMT070310-SM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV1000607SM KIT
S125DRV1062-6-09 1.062" 1.250"
SCMT090410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-GM-E CA520D S125DRV1062609GM KIT
SCMT090410-SM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-SM-E PR1225 S125DRV1062609SM KIT
S125DRV1125-6-09 1.125" 1.250"
SCMT090410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-GM-E CA520D S125DRV1125609GM KIT
SCMT090410-SM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-SM-E PR1225 S125DRV1125609SM KIT
S125DRV1188-6-09 1.188" 1.250"
SCMT090410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-GM-E CA520D S125DRV1188609GM KIT
SCMT090410-SM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-SM-E PR1225 S125DRV1188609SM KIT
S150DRV1250-6-09 1.250" 1.500"
SCMT090410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-GM-E CA520D S150DRV1250609GM KIT